2019/10/08
S.1
11-0211-000-D20,00
000 = Komplett / Complete,  Bohrbereich / drilling range: Ø18,00-36,99
110 = Grundkörper / Drill head body,  Bohrbereich / drilling range: Ø18,00-36,99
Solid drill head Type 11 System BTA
(Solid drill head with 1-start thread for drill tube dia. 15-1, drilling dia. 17,30 mm)
Vollbohrkopf Typ 11 System BTA

11 = Gewinde 1-gängig / 1-start thread
001 = Komplett / Complete,  Bohrbereich / drilling range: Ø14,55-17,95
Ordering examples
Please state exact drilling diametre in mm when ordering
(Vollbohrkopf mit 1-gängigem Gewinde für BR-Ø 18, Bohr-Ø 20,00 mm)
(Solid drill head with 1-start thread for drill tube dia. 18, drilling dia. 20,00 mm)
11-0211-000-D20,00
Bestellinformationen
Ordering information
Bestellbeispiele
11-9810-001-D17,30
(Vollbohrkopf mit 1-gängigem Gewinde für BR-Ø 15-1, Bohr-Ø 17,30 mm)
Vollbohrkopf Typ 11, System BTA Bohrbereich Ø14,55 - Ø17,95 mm 2019/10/08
Solid drill head Type 11, system BTA Drilling range Ø14,55 - Ø17,95 mm S.2
Komplett
Complete
Grundkörper
Drill head body
Schlüssel
Key
93 12 11-9300-001 11-9300-111 SW 11
94 13-1 11-9400-001 11-9400-111
95 13-2 11-9500-001 11-9500-111
96 14-1 11-9600-001 11-9600-111
97 14-2 11-9710-001 11-9710-111
97 14-2 11-9720-001 11-9720-111
98 15-1 11-9810-001 11-9810-111
98 15-1 11-9820-001 11-9820-111 SW 14
1x Schneidplatte
1x Replaceable insert
1x Schneidplatte (alternativ)
1x Replaceable insert
(alternativ)
1x Schraube
1x Screw
2x Schraube
2x Screw
- - - 14,55 15,05 01-0777-311 01-0777-321 01-0501-410/13
- - - 14,60 15,10 01-0780-311 01-0780-321 01-0502-410/13
- - - 14,65 15,15 01-0782-311 01-0782-321 01-0503-410/13
- - - 14,70 15,20 01-0785-311 01-0785-321 01-0504-410/13
- - - 14,75 15,25 01-0787-311 01-0787-321 01-0505-410/13
- - - 14,80 15,30 01-0790-311 01-0790-321 01-0506-410/13
- - - 14,85 15,35 01-0792-311 01-0792-321 01-0507-410/13
- - - 14,90 15,40 01-0795-311 01-0795-321 01-0508-410/13
- - - 14,95 15,45 01-0797-311 01-0797-321 01-0509-410/13
- - - 15,00 15,50 01-0799-311 01-0799-321 01-0510-410/13
15,55 16,05 16,55 17,05 17,55 01-0907-311 01-0907-321 01-0501-410/15
15,60 16,10 16,60 17,10 17,60 01-0910-311 01-0910-321 01-0502-410/15
15,65 16,15 16,65 17,15 17,65 01-0912-311 01-0912-321 01-0503-410/15
15,70 16,20 16,70 17,20 17,70 01-0915-311 01-0915-321 01-0504-410/15
15,75 16,25 16,75 17,25 17,75 01-0917-311 01-0917-321 01-0505-410/15
15,80 16,30 16,80 17,30 17,80 01-0920-311 01-0920-321 01-0506-410/15
15,85 16,35 16,85 17,35 17,85 01-0922-311 01-0922-321 01-0507-410/15
15,90 16,40 16,90 17,40 17,90 01-0925-311 01-0925-321 01-0508-410/15
15,95 16,45 16,95 17,45 17,95 01-0927-311 01-0927-321 01-0509-410/15
16,00 16,50 17,00 17,50 - 01-0929-311 01-0929-321 01-0510-410/15
Bohrkopfgröße
Drill head size
Bohrohr-Ø Da
Drilltube
outer dia Da
[mm]
Bohrbereich von-bis
Drilling range from-up to
Ø (mm)
16,05 - 16,50
14,55 - 15,00
22-0610-840
(M 2,5x5,9)
22-0600-925
Schneidplatte
Replaceable insert
SW 12
SW 13
16,55 - 17,00
17,05 - 17,25